
Note: 
 - Drawings Not To Scale
 - Drawings Subject to Change Without Notice
 - Dimensions are inches next to [Millimeters]

Schneider Electric United States
North American Division
Boston One Campus
800 Federal Street
Andover, MA 01810, USA
Phone:+1 8773425173
Email: CCC@us.schneider-electric.com

Part No.: 

T02CN13T7
Specification: 

Description TeSys N Contactor Sz1 3P 480VAC
Type FVNR
Voltages Code: T7 at 480Vac

Coil Consumption: Inrush 70 VA
Sealed 7 VA

Technical Information: 
Max. Continuous Current Rating:600V / 27A
Certifications: UL Listed, CSA, CE
RoHS: Yes
Termination Method: Screw Clamp
Weight (lbs): 0.92
Power Wire Size (AWG): #6 - #14
Control Wire Size (AWG): #10 - #18
Mounting: 35mm DIN Rail, Panel Single Phase Three Phase

115V 230V 200V 230V 460V 575V
2 HP 3 HP 7.5 HP 7.5 HP 10 HP 10 HP

2.
76

[7
0.

1]

2.
36

[5
9.

9]

1.38[35.1]

provision for #8 mtg. screws (2x)

3.
03

[7
7.

0]

3.66[93.0]

2.78[70.6]

0.22[5.6]

pr
ov

is
io

n 
fo

r 
35

 m
m

 D
IN

 R
ai

l m
ou

nt3.
34

[8
4.

8]

1.76[44.7]


